Nitelyte™
Parking Garage Luminaire
NL
Save installation costs —
Nitelyte™ Quick-Install Kit
131/4”
Height
With Quick Install Kit 127/8”

Ballasts
HPF ballasts are suitable low temperature starting.
MH-30°C, Pulse Start MH -40°C, HPS -40°C
Nitelyte ™ Quick-Install Kit
CSA Certified
NRTL/C
For Indoor Use
18 Acculite ™ Mfg. Inc., 219 Shoemaker Street, Kitchener, Ontario, N2E 3B3 email: acculite@acculiteltg.com © Copyright 1999
Tel. (519) 893-1500  (800) 265-7844 Fax. (519) 893-7101  (800) 594-5175 web site: www.acculiteltg.com     Printed in Canada 5/99
Lamp Ceiling Mount Ceiling Mount Pendant Mount
Watts Base With Quick-Install ① Less Quick-Install 3/4" Hub
Metal Halide
With vertical Lamp
50 Medium NL50MH-120 NL50MH-120-LQD NL50MH-120-PD
70 Medium NL70MH-120 NL70MH-120-LQD NL70MH-120-PD
100 Medium NL100MH-120 NL100MH-120-LQD NL100MH-120-PD
150 Medium NL150MH-120 NL150MH-120-LQD NL150MH-120-PD
175 Medium NL175MH-120 NL175MH-120-LQD NL175MH-120-PD
High Pressure Sodium
With vertical lamp
35 Medium NL35HP-120 NL35HP-120-LQD NL35HP-120-PD
50 Medium NL50HP-120 NL50HP-120-LQD NL50HP-120-PD
70 Medium NL70HP-120 NL70HP-120-LQD NL70HP-120-PD
100 Medium NL100HP-120 NL100HP-120-LQD NL100HP-120-PD
150 Medium NL150HP-120 NL150HP-120-LQD NL150HP-120-PD
120V CWA listed
HPS: 35-150W 120V Reactor – Normal Power Factor replace 120 with -120NP
120V Reactor – High Power Factor replace 120 with -120R
MH & HPS: Tri-Tap ballast–120V / 277V / 347V –  replace -120 with -TT.